Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Full Name

Jordan Hossack
Peter Maynard
Stephen A McGregor
Jamie MacPherson
John Jack

Alistair Brown

Euan James Donaldson
Stuart Gammie
Mark Maclennan
Chris Skelton
Kenny Cumming
Arthur MacArthur
Stewart McTavish
Bryan Hastie

Jack Mann

Calum MacKay
Gary Moore
Alastair Nisbet
Kevin Fowler

Kevin G. Munro
Ronald Forbes
Alexander S Patience
Neil Jaffrey
Johnston C Bellshaw
David Tuach

Bob MacLean
Michael Evans
Muir Morton

Gary Millard

John Ballantyne
John MacDonald
George G Paterson
Calum Bassindale
Kevin Mackay
Donnie Paterson
Derek Gruber

Rory MacLeman
John Lackie
William MacKay
Stuart Ferguson
Andy Goodall

Order of Merit
GENTS ORDER OF MERIT 2021

Points

340.00
335.00
280.00
260.00
210.00
205.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
195.00
195.00
185.00
170.00
170.00
165.00
165.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
155.00
155.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
145.00
145.00
140.00
140.00
130.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
120.00
115.00
110.00
110.00
105.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
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Full Name

David McKenzie
Ross MacLennan
Douglas Simpson
Philip Bannerman
Scott Rice

Jake Williamson
Ben Patience
Gregor Paterson
Hugh Fraser
Michael Thorburn
Lee Williams

Christopher Anderson
Campbell Thompson

Jim Jack

lan T Duff

Ewen Alexander
Graeme Harrison
Connor Shewan
Keith Rodgers
Eddie Morrison
Steve Ellis
Torquil McAlpine
lan Gourlay
Calum Mclver
Lewis Reid

Alick Patience
Harry Brese
Andrew Brown
William M Jack
Andrew Fraser
Kenny Coutts
Gregor Ward
Daniel Maclver
Neil Gillies
Jared Simpson
Paul MacDonald
David Chisholm
Tony Vandyke
Rory Brese
Philip L Taylor
lan Lewis

Steve Ryder
Garth Wilson
Calum MacLennan
William Patience

Points

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
55.00
55.00
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Full Name

Martin Mitchell
Kevin Green
Steven Anderson
William MacDonald
John G Hannan
Andrew Lynn
Grant Fraser
Hamish MacCulloch
Paul Moodie

Bill Philips

Robbie Williamson
Ross Currie

Lewis Patience (1)
Morty Ross
Ronald McCallum
Bruce Main

Richie Foran
Richard Carey
David Lackie

John MacPherson
Michael Manson
George Knapp
Chris Gaittens
Darren Kelman
Craig Carmichael
Erwin Graizer
Andrew Lee
Steven J Bassindale
Jack Kemp

lan Beaton

Fraser Hutchison
Alister Burns
Murray Galloway
Willie Weatherall
lan Morrison
Robert J Mackay
Bruce A MacKay
Andrew Salter
Alistair Ferns
Michael Hasson (Jnr)
Aaron Paul

Clive Windsor
Brian Grigor

David Park

Points
55.00
55.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
45.00
45.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
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